
Tuesday 5 March 2024 Tuesday 9 Hole Stableford - Back 9
Preliminary competition results at 6 Mar 2024 7:37 am
Cowra Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 41
Members: 31

Visitors: 10
GA, Blue, Men, 10-18 (Par 35)
GA, Red, Women, 10-18 (Par 37)
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Singles Comp Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Michael Millar Man 18 20
2 Michael Prescott Man 10 19
3 Jamie Judd Man 13 18
4 Joshua Weston Man 16 18
5 Don Rocavert Man 32 18
6 Ray Kelly Man 24 17
7 Rodney Haug Man 26 17
8 Clive Wilson Man 23 17
9 Matthew Dun Man 28 17
10 Robert Morgan Man 16 16
11 John Bischof Man 14 16
12 Bruce Amos Man 35 16
13 John Herrett Man 20 16
14 Trevor MASTERS (from Tumut GC) Man 12 15
15 Colin Duncan (from Tumut GC) Man 16 15
16 Ian McDougall (from Tumut GC) Man 15 15
17 Les Pinkerton Man 24 15
18 Darryl Ryan (from Tumut GC) Man 15 15
19 Marc Hinderager Man 21 15
20 Kit Chambers Man 40 14
21 Sue Smith Woman 16 14
22 Elwyn Ward Man 24 14
23 Andy Butler (from Hervey Bay GCC) Man 14 14
24 David Fagan Man 14 14
25 Gary Dick Man 35 14
26 Barry Wells (from Tumut GC) Man 49 14
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Name Gender Handicap Score

27 Ross Skene Man 31 13
28 Jenny Dresser Woman 12 13
29 John Campbell Man 28 13
30 Ray Salisbury Man 18 13
31 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 14 13
32 Norman Keay Man 33 13
33 Tim Wood Man 30 13
34 Lyn Haug Woman 47 12
35 Nicky Basson Man 4 12
36 Ron Sutton (from Tumut GC) Man 26 10
37 Howard Duffy Man 30 10
38 Harold Bryant Man 28 10
39 Barry LANG (from Tumut GC) Man 14 9
40 Brian TOOLE (from Tumut GC) Man 24 8
41 Warwick BUTLER (from Tumut GC) Man 11 8
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A Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Michael Millar Man 18 20
2 Michael Prescott Man 10 19
3 Jamie Judd Man 13 18
4 Joshua Weston Man 16 18
5 Robert Morgan Man 16 16
6 John Bischof Man 14 16
7 John Herrett Man 20 16
8 Trevor MASTERS (from Tumut GC) Man 12 15
9 Colin Duncan (from Tumut GC) Man 16 15
10 Ian McDougall (from Tumut GC) Man 15 15
11 Darryl Ryan (from Tumut GC) Man 15 15
12 Sue Smith Woman 16 14
13 Andy Butler (from Hervey Bay GCC) Man 14 14
14 David Fagan Man 14 14
15 Jenny Dresser Woman 12 13
16 Ray Salisbury Man 18 13
17 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 14 13
18 Nicky Basson Man 4 12
19 Barry LANG (from Tumut GC) Man 14 9
20 Warwick BUTLER (from Tumut GC) Man 11 8
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B Grade Placings
Name Gender Handicap Score

1 Don Rocavert Man 32 18
2 Ray Kelly Man 24 17
3 Rodney Haug Man 26 17
4 Clive Wilson Man 23 17
5 Matthew Dun Man 28 17
6 Bruce Amos Man 35 16
7 Les Pinkerton Man 24 15
8 Marc Hinderager Man 21 15
9 Kit Chambers Man 40 14
10 Elwyn Ward Man 24 14
11 Gary Dick Man 35 14
12 Barry Wells (from Tumut GC) Man 49 14
13 Ross Skene Man 31 13
14 John Campbell Man 28 13
15 Norman Keay Man 33 13
16 Tim Wood Man 30 13
17 Lyn Haug Woman 47 12
18 Ron Sutton (from Tumut GC) Man 26 10
19 Howard Duffy Man 30 10
20 Harold Bryant Man 28 10
21 Brian TOOLE (from Tumut GC) Man 24 8


